VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

JANUARY 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

CC-LEGION 6:00

9
CC-STAGEHANDS
6-9:30

10

11

12

13

14

15
CC-CHAMBER 6:00

16
CC-STAYING PUT

17

18

NOON-4
CC-FOL 6-10
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
CC-STAGEHANDS
6-9:30
26 27 28 29 30 31

CC-STAGEHANDS
6-9:30




FEBRUARY 2025

VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CC-STAGEHANDS | CC-STAGEHANDS
6-9:30 6-9:30

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
CC-TEACHERS
4-5:30
CC-LEGION 6 PM hagpye

Valenline' s
tda/ [+

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

CC-CHAMBER 5:30| CC-FOL 6 PM
(PLuesiBents' oy
23 24 25 26 27 28




MARCH 2025
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

7
CC- KEEHR 3-7

10
CC-LEGION 6-8

11

12
CC-LEGION 6-8

13

14

15
CC-SR. STAYING
PUT 1-5

16
CC-FOL NOON-4

17

18

19
CC-CHAMBER 6-8

20

21

22
CC-NEIDERMYER
1-5

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

APRIL 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
CC-STAGEHANDS CC-JOHNSON
5:30-9:30 11-2
CC-STAGEHANDS
5:30-9:30
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
CC-STAGEHANDS CC-LEGION 6-8 CC-STAGEHANDS CC-STAGEHANDS
11-5 5:30-9:30 5:30-9:30
13 14 15 16 17 18 09
CC-STAGEHANDS
11-5
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30




MAY 2025

VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
< CC-LEGION 6-8 HA-CUMMINGS
HaPPY© ALL DAY
M{fﬁ H‘GR .
pay!/
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
HA-LARSON CC-HUEBEL CC-HUEBEL
ALL DAY ALL DAY ALL DAY
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
CC-HUEBEL HA-STARK
ALL DAY ALL DAY
memorial

~<IDOAY

e —




VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

JUNE 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CC-KEELER 11-5 CC-HUEBEL
HA-BIBLE SCHOOL ALL DAY

TABLES 10/14

v

HA-BOY SCOUTS

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
CC-LEGION 6-8 HA-BEEBE

ALL DAY
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
HA-TRINITY VALLEY CC-STAYING PUT
8-NOON HA-STAYING PUT
HA-ALBRADO 12:30- TABLES 4/5

ALL DAY
29 30




JULY 2025

VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
BOARD MTG 6:15
6 7 8 9 10 12
HA-CROW
ALL DAY
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
HA-FARM BUREAU
3:00
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
HA-FABER HA-CLASS OF 67
ALL DAY ALL DAY

27
HA-TRINITY VAL-
LEY 8-NOON

25

29

30

31




AUGUST 2025
VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

HA ANDERSON
10-4:30
HA-HALF FAST
HEROS 4;30

9
HA-HARSHMAN
ALL DAY

10
HA-NICCUM
ALL DAY

11

12

13
CC-LEGION 6-8

14

15
HA- HALF FAST
HEROS 4:00

16

17

18

19
CC-FOOTBALL
CLUB 6 PM

20

21

22

23

HA-TILL 4:00
MOLDENHAUER
HA- HALF FAST
HEROS 4:00

24

HA-TRINITY VAL-

LEY 8-NOON

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
HA-COMMUNITY
BIBLE CHURCH
ALL DA




SEPTEMBER 2025

VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
VILLAGE HA-CLASS OF 64 HA-SEINDLITZ
CLOSED ALL DAY ALL DAY
= CC-STAGEHANDS CC-BLEGEN
7-10
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
CC-BLEGEN HA-OLIVET CC-LEGION 6-8 CC-STAGEHANDS HA-CROW
OTTERS 4-8 PM 7-10 ALL DAY

CC-STAGEHANDS
2-10

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
CC-STAGEHANDS CC-QUILT CLUB CC-QUILT CLUB
2-5 4-8 ALL DAY

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

HA-FFA 4-6 PM
HAYRIDES

28

29

30




OCTOBER 2025

VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
CC-LIBRARY
TRIVIA 7:00 PM
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
CC-HUEBEL CC-LEGION CC- LEGION HA-HALF FAST
ALL DA BINGO 6:00 PM | HEROS 4-8

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
CC-RONNANDER
11-5

26

27

28
CC-PREMIER TAX
NOON—4

29

30

31
CC-SR. STAYING
PUT NOON-4




NOVEMBER 2025
VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
CC-SHULTZ 1-5 PM
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CC-LIBRARY CC-GILBERTSON
TRIVIA 7:00 PM FUNERAL
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
CC-LEGION 6-8 PM CC-LEGION 6-8 PM | CC-LEGION
3oy BINGO 6:00 PM
X perari R
2 FTk
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
CC-RANDALL
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
CC-BRORSON

ALL DAY

30




DECEMBER 2025
VILLAGE OF SPRING VALLEY

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4
CC-LIBRARY
TRIVIA 7:00 PM

6
CC-CROW NOON-4

10

11

12

13

CC-LEGION 6-8 PM | CC-LEGION CC-CHAMBER
BINGO 6:00 PM ALL DAY
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
CC-SHAFER
ALL DAY
21 22 23 254 25 26 27
VILLAGE CLOSED
;@%\)’é
2\ U7 8
Z A ~
A — W
28 29 30




